From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:- Mallebhoo	upa	H. M	•						
Address:-	aram	Bla	. فال						
Mobile No	and the state of t		LL	u o, suri face				and there was	
M. Wares de la constant de la consta		, Di		Commerc	cial Use				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.		107	commen	ciai osc	CHITAL DE			
No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mission	Compound,	d ballogra	Bill	No:	12	09	Quad to vessel a	autiansmustic	
Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 50 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	60027		Date	March 18 Steel				2 21	
Ph.: +91-80-40878320			Free	lancer C	ode: M	XI	SANF202	13-01S	
Towards m	ny Charges	/Feesagai	inst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ted be	elow:	is trooming tradition	
Job No: 20240996	ank account any bank ac			ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Whatam Commund	4 Till 1	283	301			INTERIOR S	area (we see the see ou	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: W	1 .								
Fees for Assignment					-			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -		$-\downarrow \downarrow$	5	900)	-4	3500		
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript (Specify)	ion/Others								
Other Fees/Charges								•	
Supervision Charges		Reva	A 1 A	9					
Executive Name:		Jeva	eur	N.0 2	21				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature Totals		96	- N	125		_			
A) Fees for Assignem Commun Jo	20109	Task Code	Code Amount:-			13500			
What all the	, o	TUSK GOUL	1 7		150		1550		
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	Amount:-					
b) Supervision Charges		Grand T		The state of the s					
			Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in Words: Howeken In	outh	a q	ne		eine	(n)	2	S 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
		Sun	nmar	У					
Number 355 to.	LOURCHON	ity Synched/ ibmitted				uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Hit 2040 Ht 809 15 15		5	C			5	15	15	
	٨			Benefic		k Nam	e: Baucof	4 (/2)	
E&OE					1	Bill D			
- Rus apa tru	-	Draf	rible	2 ~			eceived On: hecked & Cleared	ſ On:	
(Signature & Date)	Ар	phoved by	with dat	e					

morketycei		real Forms Phase 3 Red (M) Forms New Delthis Delt [[7] 2 8 1 1 -]		bit ondirects	****	i do Poelance
ndustry interviews seems to bis by N Oate of canon	s and collecting of Market Xoel as pe Issue Mobile No	registered with us late. He She has been a project specific Assign Valid From 12. Address The lier to facilitate in his her assign	euthorized to co ment Letter Re to lu is Authority Card	Heat Market Break No. 6 Fieldwork		
					(Curé 8	entire - Spracery
		Assignment le	etter			
allestuaxo	agento.	POPEOS INDEANAMENT OF A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	-293	Keréwonce No: Date: 11/10	1 week	1
1111				Carle Market		i kadalawa kua a
s has reference to the all at the project brice now offer you fees ow and overleaf.	eting which you had a for the assignment an	with you regarding the assignmentended on. d other associated fees as men Segment - Ce	moned hereunder, o	on the terms an	d condition:	Rate Rs.
s has reference to the all at the project brie now offer you fees ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen	eting which you had a for the assignment an	ttended on. d other associated fees as mer Segment - Ce	moned hereunder, o	on the terms an	d conditions	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
s has reference to the ail at the project brie now offer you fees ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen	eting which you had a for the assignment an	ittended on. d other associated fees as men	moned hereunder, o	on the terms an	d condition:	Rate Rs.
is has reference to the ail at the project bries in now offer you fees for any overleaf. Fees for Assignment Data Collection The above stated assignment at data collected in the communicated at the signment in part/full eclancer, and you are ermanent/temporary or ithout showing any resistant at the signment of the property of the communication and you are ermanent/temporary or ithout showing any resistant at the signment of the property of the property of the property of the project of the proj	nment will start from 1gh the device handed e device is sent directly a above stated briefing without any further the free to pursue any comployment in the Corpason thereof.	segment - Ce Segment - Ce and end on over to you for the data collect y into the secured server. The dg. Non-Compliance of agreed serverence/intimation to you. To other vocation of your choice impany shall be entertained in fi	nter The complete tion task in complete levice location should be schedule may result his is not an emple or work for any or atture. The Company	ed assignment see quantity and of it non-accepta by ment but ment ther person, and reserves its rig	should be dedata be syncoactive and Garely an assign that no rehr to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Q O O chivered in required on daily basis it's be captured by to rejection of a gument to you as quest from you tate your assignment.
s has reference to the ail at the project bries now offer you fees ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment of the above stated assignment at data collected in the communicated at the signment in part/full eclancer, and you are ermanent/temporary of ithout showing any resolvents and conditions.	nment will start from 1gh the device handed e device is sent directly a above stated briefing without any further the free to pursue any comployment in the Corpason thereof.	segment - Ce Segment - Ce and end on over to you for the data collect y into the secured server. The day Non-Compliance of agreed server. other vocation of your choice.	nter The complete tion task in complete levice location shous schedule may result his is not an employ or work for any or atture. The Company of is true and correct to the company of th	ed assignment see quantity and old be always in a in non-accepta syment but menther person, and reserves its rig	should be dedata be syncoactive and marely an assign that no reht to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Q O O chivered in required on daily basis: it's be captured in y to rejection of the gument to you as quest from you thate your assignment.
tail at the project bries in mow offer you rees flow and overleaf. Data Collection The above stated assignment at data collected in the scommunicated at the ssignment in part/full reclancer, and you are ermanent/temporary of without showing any registrong any registrong and recommunication and recommunicated at the science.	nment will start from 1gh the device handed e device is sent directly a above stated briefing without any further the free to pursue any comployment in the Corpason thereof.	segment - Ce Segment - Ce and end on over to you for the data collect y into the secured server. The dg. Non-Compliance of agreed serverence/intimation to you. To other vocation of your choice impany shall be entertained in fi	nter The complete tion task in complete levice location should be schedule may result this is not an employ or work for any or atture. The Company is true and correct to Signed in 1) Witness	ed assignment are equantity and old be always in a in non-accepta byment but menther person, and reserves its rigo the best of my the best of my the best of my the presence of Name:	should be dedata be syncoactive and marely an assign that no reht to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Q O O chivered in required on daily basis: it's be captured by to rejection of the gument to you as quest from you be also your assignment agree with all

rom Daniel	,0.				or an annual section of the section of			
Name of the Freelancer:- V Q V C	ger .	Λ		0				
Name of the Freelancer: Pake, Address:- Mobile No:- Magaoli	Roser	D B	sange	Dono				
The transfer of the Open space			BILL	30 a 2 a 2 a 3 b	is labore			
Customer's Name & Address			F	or Comme	ercial L	Jse:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lai Bagh Road, Old Missie	IX PVT. L	TD.						
Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore	on Compound - 560027	"Mary and Tribal	E	III No:	1	210	0	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	dan atau es Ause masines		C	ate:				~ 000
Ph.: +91-80-40878320	chathallas	THE STATE OF		reelancer	Code:	NAND	HINY M	-2-038
Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	against	Assignm	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	Hat Private Const.
Job No: 20240996	accdunt, a	my Black		al Assignm per and Da			ed Assignment or and Date	Amount
Job Title: Phogad Com	moest	the	cl 2	23				Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Thank								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quanti	ty Rat	te		Amou	nt'
1- Briefing charges			* 4					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10				1100	
3- Main interview -			1.5	175			1125	
4- Main interview-					-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Charges				1				
Supervision Charges			0	10				
Executive Name:		t to a product	DA I	62.50				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:							
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code /	mount:-	116	15		
A) Fees for Assignemt	2040	39/1	r					
1 Drough of 1	nova	10	1	mount:-				
B) Supervision Charges) Gra	and Tota	(A+B) F	or Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: DLD The	ouse	0 0	ave	helde	1	Thou	It fore	Jugle at
Rupees in Words.	<u>o (uno)</u>		Summ	arv			V /	V
The state of the s	Date	Quantity Sync		tity Rejectedby		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Submitte		d Agreed by me	Acc	epted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
All Bosh of Kag	100	15		An the best of t			with all terms and cor	nditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is:	alled	the page) is tr	nue and correc	Benef	iciary Ba	ink Name SC Code:	* Kotak	0008036
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	STHE	2000				-	and a finished the second seco	STATE OF THE PARTY
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	STHE	0.305					celved On:	
	STHE	Pred	7.69	~			celved On: ecked & Cleared	On:
	5746	Part	769 ed by with	date				Oni

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industr	PIC of the freelancer			
is is to certify that nducting interview esearch Data by I	Mobile No.: Sand collecting description of the least second seco	registered with us as a freelance ata. He/She has been authorized to compress reproject specific Assignment Letter. Revalid From: 10 to 30/10 Address: This Authority Cardier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	eference No:	CONTRACT DATE	
e specific requesto		John Marie Barrette State Stat	territorio besidiane	(Card Hole	der's Signature)
and self to have spire	voorgietes batulgeen v	Assignment letter	oceanies to besching so oceanies to reservi	ALEGO CONTRA	110 X 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
reelancer Name (Couse Address Jalahall	slose.	Job No: 20240996 Job Title: What Ap Tiel 263 Fieldwork Location: Light.	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	control of any and a control of any and a control of a co	or su posenta procuramento quaracterista proceduration suppost parti- to reconsigno
tail at the project bri e now offer you fees slow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment	efing which you had a for the assignment arent:	ond other associated fees as mentioned necessitate	er, on the terms and	l conditions	Rate Rs.
Data Collection	maype and make and lead of	to the result is trained as the control of the result of t	23	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
##		Bangalore	united thing of	Anger, lister	70
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the communicated at the communicated a	the device is sent direct he above stated briefinal without any further free to pursue any employment in the Creason thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accepta mployment but me my other person, ar pany reserves its rig	data be synce active and G ance and ma- erely an assi- ad that no re- ght to termina	ed on daily basing the captured by to rejection of gnment to you quest from you attend your assignment to yo
Date: 14/1	Danie do Caracter	may be remove upon and calling harmed assed to you give	d in the presence	of:	
Name of signee:	Valueth		tness Name:	Keva	nha
	1		gnature:	4	
Signature ()	ach:	person I investment A (was the too been a sected by	itness Name:	Jan L	9.01
(19)	NO	Co	ontact number:	2880	346853
		Si	gnature:	Drate	W Pla